Seite 1lighting FUSION LINEAR/2020
FUSION LINEAR
Seite 2 Seite 3lighting lightingFUSION LINEAR/2020 FUSION LINEAR/2020
S. 04  Philosophy
S. 06  Fusion Linear System
S. 08  Installation type
S. 12  Special colour / wallwasher
S. 14  Connect two or more profiles

Seite 24 Seite 25lighting lightingFUSION LINEAR/2020 FUSION LINEAR/2020
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
4W 6W 12V 350mA 80 2700K 15° 400lm 300lm SL300-1S-4W-827-15D-WB
30° 400lm 300lm SL300-1S-4W-827-30D-WB
55° 400lm 300lm SL300-1S-4W-827-55D-WB
3000K 15° 450lm 350lm SL300-1S-4W-830-15D-WB
30° 450lm 350lm SL300-1S-4W-830-30D-WB
55° 450lm 350lm SL300-1S-4W-830-55D-WB
4000K 15° 480lm 380lm SL300-1S-4W-840-15D-WB
30° 480lm 380lm SL300-1S-4W-840-30D-WB
55° 480lm 380lm SL300-1S-4W-840-55D-WB
4W 6W 12V 350mA 90 2700K 15° 300lm 200lm SL300-1S-4W-927-15D-WB
30° 300lm 200lm SL300-1S-4W-927-30D-WB
55° 300lm 200lm SL300-1S-4W-927-55D-WB
3000K 15° 350lm 250lm SL300-1S-4W-930-15D-WB
30° 350lm 250lm SL300-1S-4W-930-30D-WB
55° 350lm 250lm SL300-1S-4W-930-55D-WB
4000K 15° 380lm 280lm SL300-1S-4W-940-15D-WB
30° 380lm 280lm SL300-1S-4W-940-30D-WB
55° 380lm 280lm SL300-1S-4W-940-55D-WB
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
8W 10W 24V 350mA 80 2700K 15° 850lm 650lm SL300-2S-8W-827-15D-WB
30° 850lm 650lm SL300-2S-8W-827-30D-WB
55° 850lm 650lm SL300-2S-8W-827-55D-WB
3000K 15° 900lm 700lm SL300-2S-8W-830-15D-WB
30° 900lm 700lm SL300-2S-8W-830-30D-WB
55° 900lm 700lm SL300-2S-8W-830-55D-WB
4000K 15° 950lm 750lm SL300-2S-8W-840-15D-WB
30° 950lm 750lm SL300-2S-8W-840-30D-WB
55° 950lm 750lm SL300-2S-8W-840-55D-WB
8W 10W 24V 350mA 90 2700K 15° 700lm 500lm SL300-2S-8W-927-15D-WB
30° 700lm 500lm SL300-2S-8W-927-30D-WB
55° 700lm 500lm SL300-2S-8W-927-55D-WB
3000K 15° 750lm 550lm SL300-2S-8W-930-15D-WB
30° 750lm 550lm SL300-2S-8W-930-30D-WB
55° 750lm 550lm SL300-2S-8W-930-55D-WB
4000K 15° 800lm 600lm SL300-2S-8W-940-15D-WB
30° 800lm 600lm SL300-2S-8W-940-30D-WB
55° 800lm 600lm SL300-2S-8W-940-55D-WB
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
13W 15W 36V 350mA 80 2700K 15° 1200lm 900lm SL450-3S-13W-827-15D-WB
30° 1200lm 900lm SL450-3S-13W-827-30D-WB
55° 1200lm 900lm SL450-3S-13W-827-55D-WB
3000K 15° 1300lm 1000lm SL450-3S-13W-830-15D-WB
30° 1300lm 1000lm SL450-3S-13W-830-30D-WB
55° 1300lm 1000lm SL450-3S-13W-830-55D-WB
4000K 15° 1400lm 1100lm SL450-3S-13W-840-15D-WB
30° 1400lm 1100lm SL450-3S-13W-840-30D-WB
55° 1400lm 1100lm SL450-3S-13W-840-55D-WB
13W 15W 36V 350mA 90 2700K 15° 1000lm 700lm SL450-3S-13W-927-15D-WB
30° 1000lm 700lm SL450-3S-13W-927-30D-WB
55° 1000lm 700lm SL450-3S-13W-927-55D-WB
3000K 15° 1100lm 800lm SL450-3S-13W-930-15D-WB
30° 1100lm 800lm SL450-3S-13W-930-30D-WB
55° 1100lm 800lm SL450-3S-13W-930-55D-WB
4000K 15° 1200lm 900lm SL450-3S-13W-940-15D-WB
30° 1200lm 900lm SL450-3S-13W-940-30D-WB
55° 1200lm 900lm SL450-3S-13W-940-55D-WB
SL - SPOT LIGHT MODULE 3S
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
13W 15W 18V 700mA 80 2700K 15° 1300lm 1000lm AL300-13W-827-15D
30° 1300lm 1000lm AL300-13W-827-30D
3000K 15° 1400lm 1100lm AL300-13W-830-15D
30° 1400lm 1100lm AL300-13W-830-30D
4000K 15° 2150lm 1400lm AL300-13W-840-15D
30° 2150lm 1400lm AL300-13W-840-30D
13W 15W 18V 700mA 90 2700K 15° 1100lm 850lm AL300-13W-927-15D
30° 1100lm 850lm AL300-13W-927-30D
3000K 15° 1200lm 950lm AL300-13W-930-15D
30° 1200lm 950lm AL300-13w-930-30D
AL - ACCENT LIGHT
SL - SPOT LIGHT MODULE 1S
SL - SPOT LIGHT MODULE 2SFUSION LINEAR

4000K 24° 1200lm 850lm FF5-9402411X-WS
40° 1200lm 850lm FF5-9404011X-WS
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
4W 6W 6,5V 700mA 80 2700K 24° 450lm 380lm FF2-8272404X-WS
40° 450lm 380lm FF2-8274004X-WS
3000K 24° 500lm 400lm FF2-8302404X-WS
40° 500lm 400lm FF2-8304004X-WS
4000K 24° 550lm 440lm FF2-8402404X-WS
40° 550lm 440lm FF2-8404004X-WS
4W 6W 6,5V 700mA 90 2700K 24° 400lm 330lm FF2-9272404X-WS
40° 400lm 330lm FF2-9274004X-WS
3000K 24° 420lm 350lm FF2-9302404X-WS
40° 420lm 350lm FF2-9304004X-WS
4000K 24° 480lm 400lm FF2-9402404X-WS
40° 480lm 400lm FF2-9404004X-WS
FF2 - FUSION FIXED DOWNLIGHT FF5 - FUSION FIXED DOWNLIGHT
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
2W 3W 3,5V 700mA 80 2700K 24° 220lm 180lm FF1-8272402X-WS
40° 220lm 180lm FF1-8274002X-WS
3000K 24° 250lm 200lm FF1-8302402X-WS
40° 250lm 200lm FF1-8304002X-WS
4000K 24° 280lm 220lm FF1-8402402X-WS
40° 280lm 220lm FF1-8404002X-WS
2W 3W 3,5V 700mA 90 2700K 24° 190lm 130lm FF1-9272402X-WS
40° 190lm 130lm FF1-9274002X-WS
3000K 24° 220lm 140lm FF1-9302402X-WS
40° 220lm 140lm FF1-9304002X-WS
4000K 24° 250lm 160lm FF1-9402402X-WS
40° 250lm 160lm FF1-9404002X-WS
FF1 - FUSION FIXED DOWNLIGHT FF3 - FUSION FIXED DOWNLIGHT
FUSION LINEAR
LIGHTING SYSTEM
  OVERVIEW MODULE / ORDER HERE: sales@nekolighting.de
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
7W 9W 10V 700mA 80 2700K 24° 700lm 500lm FF3-8272407X-WS
40° 700lm 500lm FF3-8274007X-WS
3000K 24° 750lm 550lm FF3-8302407X-WS
40° 750lm 550lm FF3-8304007X-WS
4000K 24° 800lm 600lm FF3-8402407X-WS
40° 800lm 600lm FF3-8404007X-WS
7W 9W 10V 700mA 90 2700K 24° 620lm 470lm FF3-9272407X-WS
40° 620lm 470lm FF3-9274007X-WS
3000K 24° 650lm 500lm FF3-9302407X-WS
40° 650lm 500lm FF3-9304007X-WS
4000K 24° 700lm 550lm FF3-9402407X-WS
40° 700lm 550lm FF3-9404007X-WS
Seite 38 Seite 39lighting lightingFUSION LINEAR/2020 FUSION LINEAR/2020
LED
Power

4000K 15° 1400lm 900lm FS6-9401514X-WN
30° 1400lm 900lm FS6-9403014X-WN
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
22W 24W 31V 700mA 80 2700K 24° 2400lm 2000lm FF10-8272422X-WS
40° 2400lm 2000lm FF10-8274022X-WS
3000K 24° 2600lm 2100lm FF10-8302422X-WS
30° 2600lm 2100lm FF10-8304022X-WS
4000K 24° 2800lm 2300lm FF10-8402422X-WS
40° 2800lm 2300lm FF10-8404022X-WB
22W 24W 31V 700mA 90 2700K 24° 2100lm 1750lm FF10-9272422X-WS
40° 2100lm 1750lm FF10-9274022X-WS
3000K 24° 2300lm 1850lm FF10-9302422X-WS
30° 2300lm 1850lm FF10-9304022X-WS
4000K 24° 2400lm 1950lm FF10-9402422X-WS
40° 2400lm 1950lm FF10-9404022X-WB
FW10 - FUSION DOWNLIGHT
FF10 - FUSION FIXED DOWNLIGHT FG5 - FUSION DOWNLIGHT
FG10 - FUSION DOWNLIGHT
FS6 - FUSION DOWNLIGHT
FUSION LINEAR
SYSTEM
  OVERVIEW MODULE / ORDER HERE: sales@nekolighting.de
Seite 40 Seite 41lighting lightingFUSION LINEAR/2020 FUSION LINEAR/2020
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
17W 19W 25V 700mA 80 2700K 24° 1950lm 1250lm FFS2-8272417X-WS
40° 1950lm 1250lm FFS2-8274017X-WS
3000K 24° 2000lm 1300lm FFS2-8302417X-WS
40° 2000lm 1300lm FFS2-8304017X-WS
4000K 24° 2150lm 1400lm FFS2-8402417X-WS
40° 2150lm 1400lm FFS2-8404017X-WS
17W 19W 25V 700mA 90 2700K 24° 1750lm 1050lm FFS2-9272417X-WS
40° 1750lm 1050lm FFS2-9274017X-WS
3000K 24° 1800lm 1100lm FFS2-9302417X-WS
40° 1800lm 1100lm FFS2-9304017X-WS
4000K 24° 1950lm 1200lm FFS2-9402417X-WS
40° 1950lm 1200lm FFS2-9404017X-WS
LED
Power
System

3000K 110° 3000lm 2000lm UL1800-16W-930-110D
4000K 110° 3200lm 2200lm UL1800-16W-940-110D
LED
Power
System
Power
 LED
Voltage
LED
Current
CRI CCT Beam LED
Output
System
Output
Model / Code
9W 11W 13V 700mA 80 2700K 24° 900lm 600lm FFS1-8272409X-WS
40° 900lm 600lm FFS1-8274009X-WS
3000K 24° 950lm 650lm FFS1-8302409X-WS
40° 950lm 650lm FFS1-8304009X-WS
4000K 24° 1000lm 700lm FFS1-8402409X-WS
40° 1000lim 700lm FFS1-8404009X-WS
9W 11W 13V 700mA 90 2700K 24° 800lm 500lm FFS1-9272409X-WS
40° 800lm 500lm FFS1-9274009X-WS
3000K 24° 850lm 550lm FFS1-9302409X-WS
40° 850lm 550lm FFS1-9304009X-WS
4000K 24° 900lm 600lm FFS1-9402409X-WS
40° 900lm 600lm FFS1-9404009X-WS
FF6-FS2 - FUSION DOWNLIGHT
FF3-FS1 - FUSION DOWNLIGHT UL1200 - FUSION UPLIGHT
UL1800 - FUSION UPLIGHT
FUSION LINEAR